
ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.6744.13USAMariel MILLER / Rockne BRUBAKER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FiDs11 2.8 0.00 -1 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 0 0 2.80
2
3
4

3Li3
2Lz
3LoTh

1

3.5 0 0 00 0 1 0 0 00
1.9 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
5.0

0.00
0.31

-2.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3.50
2.21
3.00

20.46

000100000 2.1000.002.1FCoSp25
0-1-1100000 3.960-0.044.02Tw36

7 4.0PCoSp3 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
8 3.1 0.00 0 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SlSt3

26.4 24.67
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.75
4.75

5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50
5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00
5.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.22
4.97
5.13

Choreography 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.250.80 5.16
Interpretation 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.000.80 5.09
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.46

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.9642.61RUSValeria SIMAKOVA / Anton TOKAREV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.44 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 4.44
2
3
4

2LoTh
2Lz
CCoSp1

2

3.0 0 1 11 1 0 0 0 10
1.9 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2
2.0

0.25
-0.85
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3.25
1.05
2.00

20.65

0-1-1-10000-1 3.35-3-0.153.53Li35
00-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 2.070-0.232.3SlSt26

7 2.8FiDs1 0.00 0 2.800 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0PCoSp3

23.5 22.96
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50
5.25
5.00

5.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 6.00
5.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.75
5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.28
5.16
5.03

Choreography 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.50 4.25 5.50 4.50 5.750.80 5.22
Interpretation 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.250.80 5.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.65

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.5541.40CANTheresa MAILLING / Dominique WELSH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FiDs41 3.5 0.26 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 3.76
2
3
4

2Tw3
3Li3
1Lz

3

4.0 1 0 01 1 0 1 0 0-1
3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0.6

0.19
0.00

-0.29 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4.19
3.50
0.31

18.85

000000000 2.1000.002.1FCoSp25
000000010 3.0000.003.02LoTh6

7 1.8CiSt1 -0.11 -1 1.690 -1 0 -1 0 1 0 0 -1
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1PCoSp3

22.5 22.55
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25
4.75
4.75

4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.25 4.75
4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.75 4.50 4.50
4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.84
4.66
4.75

Choreography 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.250.80 4.72
Interpretation 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.250.80 4.59
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.85

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.9738.51USAMolly AARON / Taylor TOTH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw21 3.5 -0.56 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 2.94
2
3
4

2LoTh
3Li2
CCoSp1

4

3.0 0 1 00 0 0 1 0 11
3.0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1
2.0

0.19
-0.08
-0.19 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

3.19
2.92
1.81

17.54

-2-2-3-2-3-2-2-2-2 1.25-2-0.651.92Lz5
-10-110000-1 3.420-0.083.5PCoSp26

7 1.8SlSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
8 3.2 0.44 0 3.641 1 0 1 1 1 -1 1 0FiDs3

21.9 20.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25
4.75
5.00

4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25
4.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75
4.00 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.47
4.22
4.44

Choreography 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 6.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.750.80 4.38
Interpretation 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.000.80 4.41
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.54

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.6732.50GBRSally HOOLIN / Jake BENNETT 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FiDs11 2.8 0.09 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.89
2
3
4

3Li2
2LoTh
PCoSp1

5

3.0 0 0 00 0 0 1 0 00
3.0 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
3.0

0.00
-1.00
-0.15 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

3.00
2.00
2.85

15.83

-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 0.90-3-1.001.92Lz5
-20-2-1-3-2-1-1-3 1.50-1-0.502.0CCoSp16

7 4.02Tw3 -0.19 0 3.81-1 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 0 -1
8 1.8 -0.08 0 1.720 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1CiSt1

21.5 18.67
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.50
4.75

4.00 3.50 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00
4.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75
3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.97
3.84
3.88

Choreography 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.000.80 4.13
Interpretation 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.750.80 3.97
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.83

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.5031.09RUSKristina SHIROKOVA / Semen STEPANOV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw21 3.5 0.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 1 0 3.56
2
3
4

1Lz
3LoTh
CCoSp1

6

0.6 -2 -2 -2-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3-2
5.0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
2.0

-0.24
-0.61
-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

0.36
4.39
1.70

15.59

-3-3-3-3-3-3-2-3-3 2.00-3-1.003.03Li25
-3-2-2-2-3-2-1-1-3 1.14-2-0.661.8SlSt16

7 3.5PCoSp2 -0.15 0 3.35-1 0 0 -1 -1 1 -1 0 -2
19.4 16.50

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.50
4.50

4.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 3.75
4.50 3.25 3.00 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75
3.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 5.25 3.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.09
4.06
3.59

Choreography 4.50 4.50 3.25 3.50 4.75 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.500.80 4.03
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.250.80 3.72
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.59

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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